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Startliste

Start Nr Name
1A Sachse, Manfred
1B Klawohn, Jirgen
1C Sembdner, Heiko
1D Mischkalla, Frank-Michael
2A
2B
2C
2D
3A Popp, Michael
3B Mattes, Andreas
3C GroBstiick, Bernd
3D Kowald, Helmut
4A
4B
4C
4D
5A Miicke, Richard
5B Klippel, Manfred
5C Weiers, Peter
5D Ramin, Dieter
6A
6B
6C
6D
7A Kuschmann, Jens
7B Lange, Stefan
7C Godard, Veronige
7D Lottmann, Florian
8A
8B
8C
8D
9A Prockl, Matthias
9B Popp, Gabriele
9C Kamm, Hartmut
9D Koch, Jan-Habakuk

Verein

Bogenfiichse NS

ETV Hamburg

SG Hagenburg-Altenhagen
SV Isernhagen

Bogenfiichse NS
BSC Garbsen
BSC Garbsen
SV Ehlershausen

SG Hagenburg-Altenhagen
SG Hagenburg-Altenhagen
TV Spaden

VfL Westercelle

Bogenfiichse NS
TV Spaden
ETV Hamburg
V{L Westercelle

SG Duderstadt
Bogenfiichse NS
BSM Sylt

VfL Westercelle
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NS
SH
NS
NS

NS
NS
NS
NS

NS
NS
NS
NS

NS
NS
SH
NS

NS
NS
SH
NS

Klasse

U 45 H Blankbogen
U 45 H Blankbogen
U 45 H Recurve
U 45 H Recurve

U 45 H Compound
U 45 H Compound
U 55 Herren Compound
U 55 Herren Compound

U 45 H Jagdbogen Gast
U 45 H Jagdbogen Gast
U 55 H Blankbogen

U 65 Herren Blankbogen

U 45 Herren Langbogen

U 45 Herren Langbogen

U 40 D Blankbogen

U 12 ménnlich Blankbogen

U 45 H Recurve Gast

U 40 D Compoundbogen

U 65 H Compoundblank

U 20 ménnlich Blankbogen

Jahrg.

66
58
62
57

62
59
47
51

65
58
50
37

62
66

63
43
92
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Start Nr Name

10A
10B
10C
10D

11A
11B
11C
11D

12A
12B
12C
12D

13A
13B
13C
13D

14A
14B
14C
14D

15A
15B
15C
15D

Laube, Andreas
Steinborn, Christian
Bartelt, Detlef
Heimes, Kai

Waulf, Sebastian
Schenke, Benjamin
Hinz, Volker
Wandelt, Meik

Verein

BSC Garbsen
TV Spaden
Bogenfiichse NS
Bogenfiichse NS

Bogenfiichse NS
BSC Garbsen
Vegesacker SV
VfL Westercelle
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NS
NS
NS
NS

NS
NS
NS
NS

Klasse

Herren Compound

U 17 ménnlich Compound
U 45 Herren Langbogen
Herren Langbogen

Herren Compound
Herren Compound
Herren Blankbogen
Herren Blankbogen

Jahrg.

86
96
51
77

89
84
69
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 Startliste


	Start Nr	Name	Verein	Klasse	Jahrg.


1A	Sachse, Manfred	Bogenfüchse NS	NS	Ü 45 H Blankbogen	66	1


1B	Klawohn, Jürgen	ETV Hamburg	SH	Ü 45 H Blankbogen	58	1


1C	Sembdner, Heiko	SG Hagenburg-Altenhagen	NS	Ü 45 H Recurve	62	1


1D	Mischkalla, Frank-Michael	SV Isernhagen	NS	Ü 45 H Recurve	57	1


2A	.


2B	.


2C	.


2D	.


3A	Popp, Michael	Bogenfüchse NS	NS	Ü 45 H Compound	62	1


3B	Mattes, Andreas	BSC Garbsen	NS	Ü 45 H Compound	59	1


3C	Großstück, Bernd	BSC Garbsen	NS	Ü 55 Herren Compound	47	1


3D	Kowald, Helmut	SV Ehlershausen	NS	Ü 55 Herren Compound	51	1


4A	.


4B	.


4C	.


4D	.


5A	Mücke, Richard	SG Hagenburg-Altenhagen	NS	Ü 45 H Jagdbogen Gast	65	1


5B	Klüppel, Manfred	SG Hagenburg-Altenhagen	NS	Ü 45 H Jagdbogen Gast	58	1


5C	Weiers, Peter	TV Spaden	NS	Ü 55 H Blankbogen	50	1


5D	Ramin, Dieter	VfL Westercelle	NS	Ü 65 Herren Blankbogen	37	1


6A	.


6B	.


6C	.


6D	.


7A	Kuschmann, Jens	Bogenfüchse NS	NS	Ü 45 Herren Langbogen	62	1


7B	Lange, Stefan	TV Spaden	NS	Ü 45 Herren Langbogen	66	1


7C	Godard, Veroniqe	ETV Hamburg	SH	Ü 40 D Blankbogen	1


7D	Lottmann, Florian	VfL Westercelle	NS	U 12 männlich Blankbogen	2	1


8A	.


8B	.


8C	.


8D	.


9A	Pröckl, Matthias	SG Duderstadt	NS	Ü 45 H Recurve Gast	1


9B	Popp, Gabriele	Bogenfüchse NS	NS	Ü 40 D Compoundbogen	63	1


9C	Kamm, Hartmut	BSM Sylt	SH	Ü 65 H Compoundblank	43	1


9D	Koch, Jan-Habakuk	VfL Westercelle	NS	U 20 männlich Blankbogen	92
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	Start Nr	Name	Verein	Klasse	Jahrg.


10A	.


10B	.


10C	.


10D	.


11A	Laube, Andreas	BSC Garbsen	NS	Herren Compound	86	1


11B	Steinborn, Christian	TV Spaden	NS	U 17 männlich Compound	96	1


11C	Bartelt, Detlef	Bogenfüchse NS	NS	Ü 45 Herren Langbogen	51	1


11D	Heimes, Kai	Bogenfüchse NS	NS	Herren Langbogen	77	1


12A	.


12B	.


12C	.


12D	.


13A	Wulf, Sebastian	Bogenfüchse NS	NS	Herren Compound	89	1


13B	Schenke, Benjamin	BSC Garbsen	NS	Herren Compound	84	1


13C	Hinz, Volker	Vegesacker SV	NS	Herren Blankbogen	69	1


13D	Wandelt, Meik	VfL Westercelle	NS	Herren Blankbogen	1


14A	.


14B	.


14C	.


14D	.


15A	.


15B	.


15C	.


15D	.
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